

COUNTIE(S) : WALDO

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017634.00

COMPLETION DATE : 04/29/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1763(400)S

LOCATION(S) : LINCOLNVILLE - ISLESBORO, FENDERREPLACEMENTEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : LINCOLNVILLE - ISLESBORO, FENDER REPLACEMENT. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000105	PROCK MARINE COMPANY		\$ 1,488,516.00	100.0000%
2	001177	ATLANTIC MECHANICAL, INC.		\$ 1,563,212.00	105.0182%
3	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS		\$ 1,806,345.00	121.3521%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 202.01	REMOVING STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS DEMOLITION	LUMP	85800.00000	85800.00	315000.00000	315000.00	125000.00000	125000.00
0020 504.510	MISC. FABRICATION	LUMP	19800.00000	19800.00	20200.00000	20200.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0030 504.61	FENDER PANEL SYSTEM	LUMP	1214576.00000	1214576.00	1106080.00000	1106080.00	1439000.00000	1439000.00
0040 519.40	TYPE A CONCRETE REPAIRS	27.000 SF	520.00000	14040.00	160.00000	4320.00	210.00000	5670.00
0050 519.41	TYPE B CONCRETE REPAIRS	21.000 SF	350.00000	7350.00	140.00000	2940.00	175.00000	3675.00
0060 519.42	TYPE C CONCRETE REPAIRS	10.000 LF	260.00000	2600.00	208.00000	2080.00	300.00000	3000.00
0070 519.43	GROUT CLEATES	2.000 CF	780.00000	1560.00	400.00000	800.00	1000.00000	2000.00
0080 533.07	MOORING HARDWARE	LUMP	21860.00000	21860.00	6792.00000	6792.00	23000.00000	23000.00
0090 639.19	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	9070.00000	9070.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0100 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	111860.00000	111860.00	100000.00000	100000.00	180000.00000	180000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,488,516.00	\$	1,563,212.00	\$	1,806,345.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,488,516.00	\$	1,563,212.00	\$	1,806,345.00